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UniqUe and gorgeoUs CUstom Home on
100 aCres baCking onto Conservation

One of the prettiest homes in Halton Hills! Large open spaces, oversized rooms,
windows and great views in every direction. Five bedrooms up with three baths.
Main floor kitchen/ breakfast area with fireplace, huge centre island, separate pantry
room, and large laundry/ mud room with shower! Breathtaking Great room with
floor to ceiling stone fireplace. Listed at $2,690,000.

stUnning 36 aCre Private ProPerty
not in greenbelt

Beautifully set back off the road sits this European two story home
nestled in the woods. Three bedrooms plus second floor family
room. Huge country kitchen. Separate two bdrm apt over garage.
Many outbuildings currently used as a farm. Development
potential. Close to 401. Listed for $2,100,000.

CUstom bUilt estate
sUbdivision Home on 1.6 aCres

Soaring two story entrance foyer and Great Room allow lots of
light into this gracious home. Open concept kitchen/ breakfast
area with island and breakfast bar. Open living/ dining. Main floor
office. 4 bedrooms up with lavish ensuite. Three car garage and
beautiful grounds. Commonly owned trails and wetlands. Listed at
$1,195,000.

abUtting rail trail on
oUtskirts of erin

Pretty 2/3 acre lot with house set back off the road. Open concept
main floor with custom kitchen w/ brkfst bar, granite, great views.
Main floor den/ 3rd bedroom,main floor bath. Two large bedrooms
andbathup.Finishedbasement.Newgeothermal heat andnewwell.
Listed at $469,900.

newer ConstrUCtion
witH ingroUnd Pool

Approx 1/2 acre Situated well off the road sits this 4 bdrm., 2 storey
homewithmain floor laundry and family room, hardwood throughout
main. Walkout to patio and salt water pool as well as children's play
area. Fully finished basement with bath, wet bar. Lots of room for
family and entertaining! And a 3 car garage!!! Listed at $699,900
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Expect Amazing Service
when you List with
• Free, no obligation
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:

bill@willsell.ca
www.WillSell.ca

Bill & Lia McNally
*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165

$319,000 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

50 Bower Street, Acton
Cute 3 Bedroom Brick Bungalow! • All season front porch • Large eat-in kitchen overlooks living room
w/wood fireplace • Good size fenced backyard • Detached 1 car garage • Convenient main flr laundry
• Steps from Downtown, Fairy Lake, Library, Public Transit, Parks & Robert Little School! New roof in
2012 • Furnace & central air in 2005 • Bamboo flrs in 2013 • Find all the details atwww.willsell.ca!

51 Ewing Street, Georgetown
Completely updated & upgraded bungalow! • Soft, tasteful decor • Newer Kitchen • Newer

bathrooms • Hardwood • Pot Lights • 3 + 1 Bedrooms • 2 baths • Basement finished in 2010 - adds
tons of extra living space! • Private backyard in the summer • Looks better in person than online!

• Won’t last! Call Bill McNally today!

$429,900 See the pics at www.WillSell.ca

Find us on Facebook at:
willsellrealestate

OPEN HOUSE SaTurday
2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE SuNday
2-4 PM

1ST AD!

Chris & Lee Gonchar, Sales Representatives

Direct 905-873-3862
Office 905-877-5165

PRESIDENTS

2 bedroom, 2 bath
condo ! Grea t
layout! Kitchen
with big breakfast
bar, master with
4 pc ensuite, gas
fireplace in living
room with walkout
t o b a l c o n y ,
parking.

Victoria Gardens

905-877-5165 (24 hr)

1-888-877-5165

Rodney Presswood* Brent Presswood*

*Sales Representative

www.PresswoodTeam.com
$1.5 million, Store front, house, Outside storage, and three large out buildings.

GREAT OPPORTUNITY

2800 custom
home, on 1.1
acres, 4 bdrm,
f i n i s h e d
basement with
i n l a w / t e e n
suite. $624,900

1200 sq ft retail,
i n n e w e r
b u i l d i n g
anchored by
Tim Horton's,
Swish Chalet &
ServiceOntario.

COUNTRY LIvING CLOsE TO TOwN

HIGH TRAffIC RETAIL LOCATIONE x c e l l e n t
Office space
located in the
centre of town.
All inclusive
i n c l u d i n g
janitorial.

sTUNNING vIEws

MULTIPLE OffICE sPACEs

Spotless 1 plus 1
condo, in quiet
building, great
for commuters
and handicap
parking spot.
$249,900


